=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1186

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)

Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

HYUNDAI

ACCENT IIl (MC)
ACCENT IIl (MC)
ACCENT IIl (MC)

ACCENT III Saloon (MC)
ACCENT III Saloon (MC)

ACCENT Il Saloon (MC)

KIA

RIO Il (JB)
RIO Il (JB)
RIO Il (JB)
RIO Il (JB)
RIO Il Saloon (JB)
RIO Il Saloon (JB)
RIO Il Saloon (JB)

RIO Il Saloon (JB)

FRT

129.70

56.10

17.00

129.70

56.10

17.00

D1156-8266, 181711, MDB2733, SDB1787, GDB3420,
24319, 24318, 24317, D1156, D11192M
8809409031255

Approved

x1

x1

x2

Model Type

1.4GL

1.5 CRDi GLS
1.6 GLS
1.4GL

1.5 CRDi GLS

1.6 GLS

Model Type

1.4 16V

1.5 CRDi
1.5 CRDi
1.6 CWT
1.4 16V

1.5 CRDi
1.5 CRDi

1.6 16V

O.E References

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

Copyright© 2017 Sangsin Brake Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

Kw

71
81
82
71
81
82

Kw

71
65
81
82
71
65
81
82

Reference

581011JA10

581011GEO0

581011GA00

Year

11/05 - 11/10
11/05 - 11/10
11/05 - 11/10
11/05 - 11/10
11/05 - 11/10
11/05 - 11/10

Year

03/05 -
06/08 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
06/08 -
03/05 -
03/05 -
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